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Fencers (all, structured order - 47)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth EFC licence

HANZLIKOVA Klara  CSK RIEGEL CZE 10/3/1989  00831598

GARAM Nora  BSE HUN 24/8/1990  00002468

GARDOS Judit 294 BSE HUN 6/10/1992  00000297

MARTON Anna 37 BSE HUN 31/3/1995  00000301

MIHALIK Nora  BSE HUN 25/5/1995  00000300

MIKULIK Julia  BVSC HUN 5/3/1990  00689415

PENTEK Brigitta 155 BVSC HUN 3/2/1991  00689442

VARHELYI Anna 28 BVSC HUN 4/5/1991  00002452

VARHELYI Kata 166 BVSC HUN 14/3/1993  00000292

KOVER Csenge  DIAK VE HUN 20/6/1994  00002828

LIPTAK Laura  GEAC HUN 3/3/1995  00827859

NAGY Krisztina  KARPATI HUN 13/2/1987  00836901

JUHASZ Anna  UTE HUN 25/3/1993  00000296

KATONA Renta  UTE HUN 20/2/1994  00002770

LASZLO Luca  UTE HUN 24/3/1994  00002771

DAMU Dora  VASAS HUN 20/12/1990  00002453

PASTERNAK Klaudia 2047 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 26/5/1996  00836931

PASTERNAK Magdalena 164 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/5/1991  00690098

KALETA Karolina 2040 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/1/1996  00003977

KOWNACKA Marta  AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 25/8/1990   

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 2007 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/6/1988  00002555

OSTOJSKA Matylda 2 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/5/1990  00690091

ROWINSKA Karolina 2029 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 18/11/1996  00831845

SOCHA Aleksandra 1 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 30/3/1982  00690128

TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna 2030 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1/7/1996  00827913

TUREK Malgorzata 1039 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994  00002995

WATORA Martyna 180 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10/2/1992  00002421

CIESIELSKA Sara 2035 KKSZ KONIN POL 15/9/1996  00827915

DRYGALA Gabriela 1097 KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995  00002906

GERAGA Marta 2032 KKSZ KONIN POL 12/4/1996  00827916

KOSTRZEWA Michalina 2022 KKSZ KONIN POL 7/4/1996  00827918

LUCZAK Martyna 2044 KKSZ KONIN POL 22/6/1992  00776683

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika 1024 KKSZ KONIN POL 23/7/1992  00690062

JOZWIAK Bogna 2005 OS AZS POZNAN POL 5/4/1983  00690025

KEDZIORA Katarzyna 3 OS AZS POZNAN POL 23/10/1990  00690032

BIJAK Sylwia 1098 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993  00003989

CIESLAR Karolina 2020 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 26/4/1996  00827888

CIOS Anna 2024 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/6/1996  00827885

DROZDZ Kinga 1045 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6/9/1994  00002917

PUDA Marta 4 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/1/1991  00690108

SZCZYPINSKA Katarzyna 2025 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 5/10/1989  00693625

WALCZAK Karolina 284 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993  00002423

WARSZAWSKA Pamela 1048 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993  00002902

WATOR Angelika 1013 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/4/1994  00003924

WATOR Joanna 2028 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/12/1996  00827891

WATOR Marta 2011 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 9/1/1987  00002557

WILCZYNSKA Lidia 2027 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/8/1988  00836930
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Formula of the competition

47 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

43 fencers (47 at the start, 4 exemptions)

7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)

separation by : clubs, countries

35 qualifiers

Round no 2

35 fencers (39 at the start, 4 exemptions)

5 poules of 7

separation by : clubs, countries

28 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 32 fencers

direct elimenation
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Ranking of exemptions, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 SOCHA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA exem   exemption  

 2 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA exem   exemption  

 3 KEDZIORA Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN exem   exemption  

 4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC exem   exemption  
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Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    12:30    piste No  2

Referee : GNIEWKOWSKI      Marek        POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

JUHASZ Anna UTE HUN V 2 1 4 3 1/5 -7 15 5

TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 1 2 1 2 0/5 -17 8 6

JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL V V V V V 5/5 21 25 1

DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 1 4 V 3/5 5 20 2

CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL V V 0 V 3 3/5 -1 18 3

VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN V V 0 2 V 3/5 -1 17 4

Poule no 2    12:30    piste No  3

Referee : LITWINSKI        Maciej       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4 V 4 1 V 2/5 -2 19 5

WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 0 V 3 V 3/5 -1 18 3

KATONA Renta UTE HUN 3 V 4 4 V 2/5 5 21 4

TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 4 V 1 V 3/5 0 20 2

MARTON Anna BSE HUN V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1

LUCZAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 3 1 1 2 0 0/5 -18 7 6

Poule no 3    12:30    piste No  4

Referee : HAMAR            Balazs       HUN                UTE          

Referee : OCHALSKI         Marcin       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN V V V V 2 4/5 12 22 2

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 2 4 4 4 0 0/5 -11 14 6

LIPTAK Laura GEAC HUN 1 V 4 1 2 1/5 -11 13 5

CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V V 4 3 2/5 -5 18 4

PASTERNAK Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 V V V 3 3/5 0 19 3

KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

Poule no 4    12:30    piste No  5

Referee : SOBALA           Marcin       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 4 3 2 4 2 0/5 -10 15 6

DAMU Dora VASAS HUN V 1 V 3 3 2/5 -6 17 4

PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V 1 V 4/5 7 21 2

KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 4 3 2 3 1/5 -5 17 5

WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1

DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL V V 2 V 1 3/5 0 18 3

Poule no 5    12:30    piste No  6

Referee : KOSINSKI         Jerzy        POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V V V 0 V 4/6 10 23 2

VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN V V 3 V 3 V 4/6 7 26 3

KOWNACKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 3 3 3 0 1 0/6 -19 11 7

WILCZYNSKA Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V V V V 3 4/6 5 24 4

HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 1 0 V 1 0 4 1/6 -17 11 6

KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL V V V 2 V V 5/6 16 27 1

MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN 0 3 V V V 3 3/6 -2 21 5
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Poules, round no 1,   page 2/2

Poule no 6    12:30    piste No  7

Referee : GORA             Sebastian    POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

SZCZYPINSKA Katarzyna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 1 0 0 1/5 -15 7 6

WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 2 1 V V 2/5 -5 15 4

WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V 2 V 2 3/5 3 19 3

GARAM Nora BSE HUN V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL V 1 3 0 1 1/5 -10 10 5

LASZLO Luca UTE HUN V 4 V 4 V 3/5 10 23 2

Poule no 7    12:30    piste No  8

Referee : GORSKI           Mateusz      POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V V 2 3 2/5 -1 18 4

KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 2 1 V 2 2 1/5 -10 12 6

ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 3 2 2 V 1/5 -9 13 5

GARDOS Judit BSE HUN 4 V V V 4 3/5 7 23 2

MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN 0 V V 2 V 3/5 -2 17 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 1,000 21 25 qualifier

 2 GARAM Nora BSE HUN 1,000 17 25 qualifier

 3 MARTON Anna BSE HUN 1,000 16 25 qualifier

 4 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1,000 15 25 qualifier

 4 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1,000 15 25 qualifier

 6 WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1,000 14 25 qualifier

 7 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 0,833 16 27 qualifier

 8 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN 0,800 12 22 qualifier

 9 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0,800 7 21 qualifier

 10 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,667 10 23 qualifier

 11 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN 0,667 7 26 qualifier

 12 WILCZYNSKA Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,667 5 24 qualifier

 13 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 0,600 10 23 qualifier

 14 GARDOS Judit BSE HUN 0,600 7 23 qualifier

 15 DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,600 5 20 qualifier

 16 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,600 3 19 qualifier

 17 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,600 0 20 qualifier

 18 PASTERNAK Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0,600 0 19 qualifier

 19 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 0,600 0 18 qualifier

 20 CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL 0,600 -1 18 qualifier

 20 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,600 -1 18 qualifier

 22 VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN 0,600 -1 17 qualifier

 23 MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN 0,600 -2 17 qualifier

 24 MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

 25 KATONA Renta UTE HUN 0,400 5 21 qualifier

 26 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,400 -1 18 qualifier

 27 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,400 -2 19 qualifier

 28 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,400 -5 18 qualifier

 29 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,400 -5 15 qualifier

 30 DAMU Dora VASAS HUN 0,400 -6 17 qualifier

 31 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,200 -5 17 qualifier

 32 JUHASZ Anna UTE HUN 0,200 -7 15 qualifier

 33 ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,200 -9 13 qualifier

 34 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 0,200 -10 12 qualifier

 35 GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 0,200 -10 10 qualifier

 36 LIPTAK Laura GEAC HUN 0,200 -11 13 elimenated

 37 SZCZYPINSKA Katarzyna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,200 -15 7 elimenated

 38 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 0,167 -17 11 elimenated

 39 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 0,000 -10 15 elimenated

 40 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 0,000 -11 14 elimenated

 41 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,000 -17 8 elimenated

 42 LUCZAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 0,000 -18 7 elimenated

 43 KOWNACKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,000 -19 11 elimenated
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Ranking of exemptions, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 SOCHA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL exem   exemption

 2 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL exem   exemption

 3 KEDZIORA Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN POL exem   exemption

 4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL exem   exemption
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    13:20    piste No  1

Referee : GNIEWKOWSKI      Marek        POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V 0 3 1 V 2/6 -10 15 5

VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN V V V V V V 6/6 16 30 1

MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN 4 1 4 0 1 3 0/6 -17 13 7

WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 2 V V V V 5/6 12 27 2

DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 V 1 0 3 2/6 -5 18 4

JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL V 4 V 4 V V 4/6 15 28 3

JUHASZ Anna UTE HUN 1 2 V 1 V 1 2/6 -11 15 6

Poule no 2    13:20    piste No  5

Referee : GORA             Sebastian    POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

WILCZYNSKA Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 2 V 3 2 4 1/6 -7 18 6

ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 2 V 3 1 V 3/6 -4 21 5

GARAM Nora BSE HUN V V 2 3 2 V 3/6 2 22 3

WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 4 V 1 1 2 1/6 -14 13 7

KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V 2 4 4/6 6 26 2

VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN V V V V V V 6/6 20 30 1

KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 1 V V 2 3/6 -3 22 4

Poule no 3    13:20    piste No  6

Referee : LITWINSKI        Maciej       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V V 6/6 14 30 1

PASTERNAK Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 1 2 1 0 0 0/6 -24 6 7

KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 3 V 4 2 V 0 2/6 -6 19 5

BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V V 4 0 1 2/6 -8 18 6

MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN 2 V V V V 0 4/6 2 22 3

WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 V 4 V 3 3 2/6 4 24 4

MARTON Anna BSE HUN 2 V V V V V 5/6 18 27 2

Poule no 4    13:20    piste No  7

Referee : OCHALSKI         Marcin       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 1 V 1 2 3/6 -6 19 5

LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 3 V 1 V V 4 3/6 3 23 4

GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 4 0 2 V 1 3 1/6 -14 15 7

WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V 0 4 4/6 6 24 2

DAMU Dora VASAS HUN 3 1 4 4 V V 2/6 -2 22 6

TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 4 V V 2 V 4/6 13 26 1

PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V 2 1 4/6 0 23 3

Poule no 5    13:20    piste No  8

Referee : GORSKI           Mateusz      POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 2 V 4 V 3/6 -2 22 4

KATONA Renta UTE HUN 3 4 2 2 0 V 1/6 -13 16 7

GARDOS Judit BSE HUN V V V 3 3 1 3/6 0 22 3

DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 2 2 0 2 2/6 -8 16 6

PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN 4 V V V 0 V 4/6 3 24 2

KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V V 6/6 23 30 1

CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL 2 4 V V 4 0 2/6 -3 20 5
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1,000 23 30 qualifier

 2 VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN 1,000 20 30 qualifier

 3 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN 1,000 16 30 qualifier

 4 WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1,000 14 30 qualifier

 5 MARTON Anna BSE HUN 0,833 18 27 qualifier

 6 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,833 12 27 qualifier

 7 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 0,667 15 28 qualifier

 8 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,667 13 26 qualifier

 9 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,667 6 26 qualifier

 10 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,667 6 24 qualifier

 11 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN 0,667 3 24 qualifier

 12 MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN 0,667 2 22 qualifier

 13 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0,667 0 23 qualifier

 14 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 0,500 3 23 qualifier

 15 GARAM Nora BSE HUN 0,500 2 22 qualifier

 16 GARDOS Judit BSE HUN 0,500 0 22 qualifier

 17 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,500 -2 22 qualifier

 18 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 0,500 -3 22 qualifier

 19 ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

 20 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,500 -6 19 qualifier

 21 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0,333 4 24 qualifier

 22 DAMU Dora VASAS HUN 0,333 -2 22 qualifier

 23 CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL 0,333 -3 20 qualifier

 24 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 0,333 -5 18 qualifier

 25 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 0,333 -6 19 qualifier

 26 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,333 -8 18 qualifier

 27 DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,333 -8 16 qualifier

 28 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,333 -10 15 qualifier

 29 JUHASZ Anna UTE HUN 0,333 -11 15 elimenated

 30 WILCZYNSKA Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,167 -7 18 elimenated

 31 KATONA Renta UTE HUN 0,167 -13 16 elimenated

 32 GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 0,167 -14 15 elimenated

 33 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0,167 -14 13 elimenated

 34 MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN 0,000 -17 13 elimenated

 35 PASTERNAK Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0,000 -24 6 elimenated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 SOCHA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL exem   exemption

 2 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL exem   exemption

 3 KEDZIORA Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN POL exem   exemption

 4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL exem   exemption

 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/6 23 30 qualifier

 6 VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN 6/6 20 30 qualifier

 7 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN 6/6 16 30 qualifier

 8 WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6/6 14 30 qualifier

 9 MARTON Anna BSE HUN 5/6 18 27 qualifier

 10 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 5/6 12 27 qualifier

 11 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 4/6 15 28 qualifier

 12 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4/6 13 26 qualifier

 13 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4/6 6 26 qualifier

 14 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/6 6 24 qualifier

 15 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN 4/6 3 24 qualifier

 16 MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN 4/6 2 22 qualifier

 17 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4/6 0 23 qualifier

 18 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 3/6 3 23 qualifier

 19 GARAM Nora BSE HUN 3/6 2 22 qualifier

 20 GARDOS Judit BSE HUN 3/6 0 22 qualifier

 21 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3/6 -2 22 qualifier

 22 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 3/6 -3 22 qualifier

 23 ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/6 -4 21 qualifier

 24 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3/6 -6 19 qualifier

 25 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2/6 4 24 qualifier

 26 DAMU Dora VASAS HUN 2/6 -2 22 qualifier

 27 CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL 2/6 -3 20 qualifier

 28 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 2/6 -5 18 qualifier

 29 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 2/6 -6 19 qualifier

 30 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/6 -8 18 qualifier

 31 DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/6 -8 16 qualifier

 32 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/6 -10 15 qualifier
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Tableau of 32

1 SOCHA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

32 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/6

17 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

16 MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN    15/10

9 MARTON Anna BSE HUN

24 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/4

25 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

8 WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/10

5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

28 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL    15/7

21 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

12 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/11

13 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

20 GARDOS Judit BSE HUN    15/12

29 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN

4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/4

3 KEDZIORA Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN POL

30 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/6

19 GARAM Nora BSE HUN

14 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/10

11 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL

22 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL    15/4

27 CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL

6 VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN    15/9

7 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN

26 DAMU Dora VASAS HUN    15/14

23 ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

10 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/8

15 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN

18 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN    15/14

31 DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

2 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/6

SOCHA Aleksandra

PASTERNAK Magdalena
   15/10

MARTON Anna

WATORA Martyna
   15/6

KOZACZUK Malgorzata

WARSZAWSKA Pamela
   15/8

GARDOS Judit

PUDA Marta
   15/9

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

WALCZAK Karolina
   15/11

JOZWIAK Bogna

VARHELYI Anna
   15/13

VARHELYI Kata

WATOR Angelika
   15/7

PENTEK Brigitta

OSTOJSKA Matylda
   15/9

SOCHA Aleksandra

MARTON Anna

KOZACZUK Malgorzata

PUDA Marta

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

VARHELYI Anna

WATOR Angelika

OSTOJSKA Matylda
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Tableau of 16

1 SOCHA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

16 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/10

9 MARTON Anna BSE HUN

8 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/6

5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

12 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/8

13 GARDOS Judit BSE HUN

4 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/9

3 KEDZIORA Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN POL

14 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/11

11 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL

6 VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN    15/13

7 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN

10 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/7

15 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN

2 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/9

SOCHA Aleksandra

MARTON Anna
   15/9

KOZACZUK Malgorzata

PUDA Marta
   15/11

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

VARHELYI Anna
   15/13

WATOR Angelika

OSTOJSKA Matylda
   15/13

MARTON Anna

PUDA Marta

   15/12

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

WATOR Angelika

   15/9

MARTON Anna

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

   15/11

MARTON Anna



Puchar Europy U23

szabla kobiet indywidualnie

Katowice, 2013-12-07

Document Engarde

2013-12-08 14:42:57

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth EFC licence

 1 MARTON Anna BSE HUN 31/3/1995 00000301

 2 KEDZIORA Katarzyna OS AZS POZNAN POL 23/10/1990 00690032

 3 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/1/1991 00690108

 3 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/4/1994 00003924

 5 SOCHA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 30/3/1982 00690128

 6 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/5/1990 00690091

 7 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/6/1988 00002555

 8 VARHELYI Anna BVSC HUN 4/5/1991 00002452

 9 VARHELYI Kata BVSC HUN 14/3/1993 00000292

 10 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 5/4/1983 00690025

 11 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993 00002423

 12 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN 3/2/1991 00689442

 13 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/5/1991 00690098

 14 GARDOS Judit BSE HUN 6/10/1992 00000297

 15 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993 00002902

 16 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10/2/1992 00002421

 17 WATOR Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 9/1/1987 00002557

 18 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994 00002995

 19 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/1/1996 00003977

 20 MIKULIK Julia BVSC HUN 5/3/1990 00689415

 21 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 24/3/1994 00002771

 22 GARAM Nora BSE HUN 24/8/1990 00002468

 23 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 7/4/1996 00827918

 24 ROWINSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 18/11/1996 00831845

 25 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/6/1996 00827885

 26 DAMU Dora VASAS HUN 20/12/1990 00002453

 27 CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL 15/9/1996 00827915

 28 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995 00002906

 29 KOVER Csenge DIAK VE HUN 20/6/1994 00002828

 30 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993 00003989

 31 DROZDZ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6/9/1994 00002917

 32 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 26/4/1996 00827888

 33 JUHASZ Anna UTE HUN 25/3/1993 00000296

 34 WILCZYNSKA Lidia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2/8/1988 00836930

 35 KATONA Renta UTE HUN 20/2/1994 00002770

 36 GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 12/4/1996 00827916

 37 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/12/1996 00827891

 38 MIHALIK Nora BSE HUN 25/5/1995 00000300

 39 PASTERNAK Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 26/5/1996 00836931

 40 LIPTAK Laura GEAC HUN 3/3/1995 00827859

 41 SZCZYPINSKA Katarzyna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 5/10/1989 00693625

 42 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 10/3/1989 00831598

 43 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 13/2/1987 00836901

 44 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 23/7/1992 00690062

 45 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1/7/1996 00827913

 46 LUCZAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 22/6/1992 00776683

 47 KOWNACKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 25/8/1990  
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

 DOMINIK Grzegorz  POL 0 2 2  

 GNIEWKOWSKI Marek B POL 2 4 2  

 GORA Sebastian B POL 2 4 0  

 GORSKI Mateusz  POL 2 2 1  

 HAMAR Balazs  HUN 1 2 1  

 KOSINSKI Jerzy  POL 1 2 0  

 LITWINSKI Maciej B POL 2 0 0  

 NAGY Orsolya  HUN 0 4 1  

 OCHALSKI Marcin  POL 2 2 0  

 SOBALA Marcin  POL 1 2 0  


